JUno

Delta 200 Series®

Designer Series

Delta 200 Series® Low Voltage

An angular, die-cast fixture body and rod-supported lamp bezel create a semi-exposed, technical appearance.
The front bezel supports accessory lenses and louvers for custom-tailored lighting effects.

%:

Catalog # Finish Lamp Dimensions
p T216WH White 12V, 20-50W MR16
A T216BL Black
-‘} T216SL Silver
re
s
T537 or T538 Transformer required.
Must order separately. See page 821
for detailed information.
Catalog # Finish Lamp Dimensions
TP216WH White 12V, 20-50W MR16
i TP216BL Black
TP216SL Silver

'}

for detailed information.

Trac-Master

T537 or T538 Transformer required.
Must order separately. See page 821

Light Control Accessories

For Fixtures:

T216, TP216

Color Filters

Dichroic Lenses

UV Filter

Uniformity Lens
Diffuse Spread Lens
Linear Spread Lens
Prismatic Spread Lens
Hexcell Louver

Black Snoot

Black Barn Doors
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T551-5
T5501-18
T5522
T5521
T5520
T559
T557
TS5559BL
TS58BL
T74BL

20-75VA 12V Transformers

Both T537 and T538 are available
in white, black or silver finishes.
See page 821 for a full description,
or page 819 for Monopoint
Transformers.
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Low Voltage

Juno Delta 200 Series® & Studio |l

Delta 200 Series®
An angular, die-cast fixture body and rod-supported lamp bezel create a semi-exposed, technical appearance.
The front bezel supports accessory lenses and louvers for custom-tailored lighting effects.

- Catalog # Finish Lamp Dimensions
M T216WH White 12V, 20-50W MR16
s T216BL Black
"y T216SL Silver

T537 or T538 Transformer required.
Must order separately. See page 821
for detailed information.

l, ; — Catalog # Finish Lamp Dimensions
. TP216WH White 12V, 20-50W MR16 I
TP216BL Black
TP216SL Silver

97/8"
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T537 or T538 Transformer required.

Must order separately. See page 821
for detailed information.

Trac-Master”

Studio Il
Studio Il fixtures add a contemporary stage and studio flavor into an environment. Supplied with integral accessory holder.
Catalog # Finish Lamp Dimensions
-.i? T291WH White 12V, 20-50W MR16 _
\ T291BL Black ] 718
T291SL Silver IH'!I 3"
All with Black Integral —
Accessory Ring 3 5/8"
T537 or T538 Transformer required.
Must order separately. See page 821
for detailed information.
20-75VA 12V Transformers T537

Both T537 and T538 are available ﬂ T.I 3/8"
in white, black or silver finishes. X

See page 821 for a full description, [«— 6"—

or page 819 for Monopoint T538

Transformers. _
L] o
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Light Control Accessories

For Fixtures: T216, TP216 T291 | For Fixtures: T216, TP216 T291
L Color Filters T551-5 T551-5 Linear Spread Lens ~ T559 T559
Dichroic Lenses T5501-18 T5501-18 Prismatic Spread Lens T557 T557
UV Filter T5522 T5522 Hexcell Louver T5559BL T5559BL
oo Liomie Geoe Uniformity Lens T5521 T5521 Black Snoot T558BL -
by Schneider eleccric - Diffuse Spread Lens  T5520 T5520 Barn Doors T74BL -
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